
LOTS 3 MOORE HAVEN S/D.
ORB 819-553,863-2068,WD 1076-
1340,CT 1167-1396,WD 1211-424

NETTLES STACEY D/DEPRATTER RAYMOND H
1481 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

14-3S-16-02117-203

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

14316.040 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

05/10/2023 KS 5.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

151,739
17,400
40,000

209,139
112,332
96,807

HX HB 51,411
45,396

209,139
0

209,139

1211/0424 3/09/2011 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E PRICE

STACEY D NETTLES & 

1167/1396 2/04/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

JAMES E PRICE
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SALE:2:2: SALE FOR 5 AC ASSESSED FOR 10 AC

SALE:2:1: 5 AC (LOT 4) ORB 903-1654

2012HX Base Yr

1481 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0201 02 2,202 133.2850 125.29 275,889 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1776

BAS 1,776 100 1,776 122,383

FSP 60 40 24 1,654

FSP 144 40 58 3,997

UEP 492 70 344 23,705

2,472 2,202 151,739

BAS= W15 UEP= N12 W41 S12 E41$ W53 S27 E35 FSP=  S12 E12 N12
W12$ FSP=  E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 S5 E21 N27$.

BAS

15

53

27

35

5

12

5

21

27

UEP 12

41

12

41

FSP12

12

12

12

FSP

12

5

12

5

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 31 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 31 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

17,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


